
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

1 N5XZ 4530 266 329 861

2 DL8YBM 36109 52 459 563

3 KE6GFI 72985 105 131 341

4 NK4T 31222 83 109 275

5 KM4ODS 77504 82 74 238

6 WO4ROG 77815 81 49 211

7 NA9A 31121 69 71 209

8 K8DEL 2978 67 65 199

9 NC0B 74875 62 62 186

10 K3TC 33876 55 51 161

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

NC0B 74875 62 62 186

KA0HZP 31562 29 10 68

W0RTV 13962 17 3 37

KD0JLE 77996 8 15 31

KC0VDY 72580 8 5 21

K2HT 68440 7 0 14

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N1API 25468 49 25 123

N1DFD 65460 26 34 86

WA1TRY 76786 12 3 27

N1ZN 73599 8 2 18

AI1G 77223 4 1 9

WA1IOG 46677 3 0 6

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WA2HMM 40510 10 5 25

WA2SUH 407 11 3 25

WA2CNV 65510 8 4 20

W2VTV 71275 4 0 8

CALL AREA 1
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CALL AREA ORDER

CALL AREA 0

CALL AREA 2



Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

K3TC 33876 55 51 161

WA3GM 46927 15 14 44

N3DUE 41066 9 1 19

WB3ABH 13155 5 0 10

N3ZP 35186 2 0 4

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

NK4T 31222 83 109 275

KM4ODS 77504 82 74 238

WO4ROG 77815 81 49 211

WB4WXE 7010 52 38 142

W4FNZ 77995 38 22 98

N3GTY 50585 30 22 82

KI4W 62657 28 13 69

NC4GK 77965 25 8 58

AK4YS 75328 24 8 56

WA4JA 72743 13 8 34

KA5VZG 46596 12 2 26

WB4MM 76750 11 2 24

KZ3T 41015 10 2 22

K4FET 77603 10 0 20

KK4AMR 76031 8 4 20

KI4YRH 75352 8 3 19

K4BAI 45389 8 1 17

W4CMG 77738 8 0 16

WA4VGZ 77739 7 1 15

CALL AREA 3

CALL AREA 4



Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N5XZ 4530 266 329 861

N5MT 24949 48 45 141

KD5ILA 77652 29 28 86

KD5DE 33513 29 4 62

KG5ZMQ 77628 18 1 37

N9JYJ 60206 15 4 34

AD5IF 73372 15 1 31

N5DTT 73679 14 1 29

KG5SSB 77934 11 1 23

N0LD 68878 9 5 23

AJ4F 39439 8 2 18

KA0ZPP 43428 7 0 14

KM5EH 71103 5 3 13

KF5KWO 73879 3 0 6

KM5FF 50356 3 0 6

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WB6IZG 55393 29 22 80

AB6QM 63114 13 13 39

N6GP 21149 10 4 24

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KE6GFI 72985 105 131 341

K7QXG 5956 17 5 39

AJ7B 7675 12 6 30

N7QOZ 62599 7 3 17

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

K8DEL 2978 67 65 199

NK8I 77909 13 4 30

W8KNO 71899 2 1 5

K8LL 76801 1 1 3

CALL AREA 5

CALL AREA 6

CALL AREA 7

CALL AREA 8



Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

NA9A 31121 69 71 209

K8CTM 77275 52 27 131

K9RQC 46727 19 26 64

KC9TQU 77157 18 5 41

NK9Y 37014 10 0 20

KC9EOQ 74609 7 1 15

N9CJT 38286 1 0 2

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

AD5IF 73372 15 1 31

NK9Y 37014 10 0 20

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

W9YOY 76637 32 29 93

CALL AREA 9

QRP

MOBILE



Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KM4ODS 77504 82 74 238

WO4ROG 77815 81 49 211

K8CTM 77275 52 27 131

N1API 25468 49 25 123

KD5ILA 77652 29 28 86

N1DFD 65460 26 34 86

N3GTY 50585 30 22 82

KI4W 62657 28 13 69

KA0HZP 31562 29 10 68

K9RQC 46727 19 26 64

KD5DE 33513 29 4 62

NC4GK 77965 25 8 58

AK4YS 75328 24 8 56

WA3GM 46927 15 14 44

KC9TQU 77157 18 5 41

AB6QM 63114 13 13 39

KG5ZMQ 77628 18 1 37

W0RTV 13962 17 3 37

DH1PAL 69212 16 3 35

N9JYJ 60206 15 4 34

WA4JA 72743 13 8 34

DF3TE 69610 16 0 32

KD0JLE 77996 8 15 31

AJ7B 7675 12 6 30

N5DTT 73679 14 1 29

WA1TRY 76786 12 3 27

KA5VZG 46596 12 2 26

WA2SUH 407 11 3 25

N6GP 21149 10 4 24

WB4MM 76750 11 2 24

KG5SSB 77934 11 1 23

N0LD 68878 9 5 23

KZ3T 41015 10 2 22

KC0VDY 72580 8 5 21

K4FET 77603 10 0 20

KK4AMR 76031 8 4 20

WA2CNV 65510 8 4 20

KI4YRH 75352 8 3 19

AJ4F 39439 8 2 18

N1ZN 73599 8 2 18

LOW POWER



W4CMG 77738 8 0 16

KC9EOQ 74609 7 1 15

LU1BJW 39329 7 1 15

WA4VGZ 77739 7 1 15

K2HT 68440 7 0 14

KA0ZPP 43428 7 0 14

NH7PE 74456 5 2 12

VE3RVZ 77949 5 0 10

WH6FQI 77889 4 2 10

AI1G 77223 4 1 9

W2VTV 71275 4 0 8

KF5KWO 73879 3 0 6

KM5FF 50356 3 0 6

WA1IOG 46677 3 0 6

W8KNO 71899 2 1 5

N3ZP 35186 2 0 4

K8LL 76801 1 1 3

N9CJT 38286 1 0 2



Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N5XZ 4530 266 329 861

DL8YBM 36109 52 459 563

KE6GFI 72985 105 131 341

NK4T 31222 83 109 275

NA9A 31121 69 71 209

K8DEL 2978 67 65 199

NC0B 74875 62 62 186

K3TC 33876 55 51 161

WB4WXE 7010 52 38 142

N5MT 24949 48 45 141

W4FNZ 77995 38 22 98

WB6IZG 55393 29 22 80

DL6DK 39944 27 2 56

K7QXG 5956 17 5 39

NK8I 77909 13 4 30

WA2HMM 40510 10 5 25

N3DUE 41066 9 1 19

K4BAI 45389 8 1 17

N7QOZ 62599 7 3 17

KM5EH 71103 5 3 13

WB3ABH 13155 5 0 10

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

LU1BJW 39329 7 1 15

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

VE3RVZ 77949 5 0 10

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

DL8YBM 36109 52 459 563

DL6DK 39944 27 2 56

DH1PAL 69212 16 3 35

DF3TE 69610 16 0 32

HIGH POWER

COUNTRY ENTRIES

ARGENTINA

CANADA

GERMANY



Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

NH7PE 74456 5 2 12

WH6FQI 77889 4 2 10

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS

DF0IA 68914 52 459 563 DL8YBM

K4MN 24874 82 74 238 KM4ODS

NM5H 68588 48 45 141 N5MT

W1NRG 29650 49 25 123 N1API

NZ4FF 77686 30 22 82 N3GTY

W5RRV 42114 29 4 62 KD5DE

DL0BIC 77526 27 2 56 DL6DK

DK0DWK 73418 16 0 32 DH1PAL

DK0HHC 73417 16 0 32 DH1PAL

DL0KAC 73416 16 0 32 DF3TE

CHAPTER LOGS PTS

BRANDING IRON 4 1238

POSSUM TROT 12 1115

HOUSTON SHOT 4 939

CATT 4 546

CASTLE CRAIG 4 291

LOUISIANA PELICAN2 282

CITY OF LIGHTS 2 224

NEANDERTHAL 5 163

STEAMBOAT 3 161

GATEWAY 3 146

OREGON TRAIL 1 39

ALOHA 2 22

TANGO 1 15

NM MUD DUCKS 1 6

CHAPTER ENTRIES

HAWAII

CLUB ENTRIES



Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

W9DC 0 111 116 338

F5NBX 45882 4 131 139

N6OKU 0 25 15 65

W5GCX 70473 25 13 63

PY2BN 0 19 23 61

KD9AC 0 19 12 50

KW4LU 77409 16 6 38

N3GTG 0 13 5 31

WN8Y 0 13 1 27

KO4BWN 0 12 0 24

N1ADX 0 10 1 21

OZ1D 17405 2 15 19

VE3JZT 0 7 0 14

K0WMB 0 5 3 13

KK4CS 0 5 1 11

PY3TD 18372 5 0 10

KE5MIQ 75963 4 0 8

NY1V 48101 4 0 8

K0BBC 76064 3 1 7

N2MTG 60698 2 0 4

N2OMD 0 2 0 4

AA5AH 0 1 0 2

K5AGE 0 1 0 2

CHECK LOGS


